
goedefroo      goedefroo
architecten
Gent  -  Wielsbeke

traphallift

slaapkamer 1

berging

slaapkamer 2 / bureau

keuken

eethoek

zithoek

terras

badkamer

terras

280

12
0

41
1

24
2

245

berging

lif
t

11
0x

14
0

35 24 25
2728293031323334

36 37 38 39 40

26

27
0

11
95

332

30
0

34
0

32
5

523

10
0

24
4

slaapkamer 3

Stormestraat  - 2.1
Appartement - 3 slaapkamers - 124m2

Terras - 16m2


	605_S_2.1
	Zichtvenster-32
	Zichtvenster-64


